SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. MAHESH TANAJIRAO PATANKAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19169/2023

GIRRAJ BAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALLU LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20-02-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nitin Mishra, AOR Mr. Rohit Gandhi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to respondent Nos.1 to 12, 14, 15, 17 to 38, 41 & 42.

Despite service of notice on respondent Nos.13, 16, 39 & 40, there is no appearance on their behalf.

List again on 15.04.2024.

MAHESH TANAJIRAO PATANKAR Registrar

MG

www.ecourtsindia.com